Price List (per 1 pax) / Tax included

Number
of Pax

1 pax

2 pax

3 pax

4 pax

5 pax

6 pax

7 pax

8 pax

9 pax

Weekrnds
National

Holidays

34,000JPY

26,800JPY

24 500JPY

24 000JPY

26,500JPY

25,500JPY

25,000JPY

24 500JPY

24 000JPY

Weekday

33,000JPY

25,600JPY

23,000JPY

21,500JPY

25,000JPY

24,000JPY

23,000JPY

22,000JPY

21,000JPY

Car Type

Normal Taxi
(4 seats)

Jumbo Taxi
(9 seats)

*For more details, please visit the MID Travel website.

*%3,000JPY discount for children

Extra charge for
Highland Zone

1,500/ per car
(round trip)

2,500/ per car
(round trip)

Your Own
Ski/Snowboard
can be loaded or not

O
% Ski/Snowboard
should be
put between your
seats.

Extra chage for
CTS
transportation
One-way

11,500/per car
(One-way)

16.000/per car
(One-way)



