Price List (per 1 pax) / Tax included %3,000JPY discount for children

Number of Pax	Weekrnds National Holidays	Weekday	Car Type	Extra charge for Highland Zone	Your Own Ski/Snowboard can be loaded or not	Extra chage for CTS transportation One-way
1 pax	34,000JPY	33,000JPY	Normal Taxi (4 seats)	1,500/per car (round trip)	0	11,500/per car (One-way)
2 pax	26,800JPY	25,600JPY			0	
3 pax	24,500JPY	23,000JPY			△ ※ 1	
4 pax	24,000JPY	21,500JPY			×	
5 pax	26,500JPY	25,000JPY	Jumbo Taxi (9 seats)	2,500/per car (round trip)	O	16,000/per car (One-way)
6 pax	25,500JPY	24,000JPY				
7 pax	25,000JPY	23,000JPY				
8 pax	24,500JPY	22,000JPY				
9 pax	24,000JPY	21,000JPY				

^{*}For more details, please visit the MID Travel website.